—
Hico Emergency Service District

Hico-ESD.com
Hico, TX 76457

Expenses:

HICO-ESD.COM

Hico-ESD Budget 2025

Tax Revenue

Hamilton Health
Safe-D Dues
Water

Hamilton Tax Office
Erath Tax Office
Post Office Box
Insurance Bonds
Grounds Mtce
Legal Services
Training
Website

Building/Facilities

$255,000

$ 153,000
$275.00
$1600.00
$14,000.00
$3000.00
$95.00
$3600.00
$1800.00
$1250.00
$2500.00
$900.00

$ 60,000.00

Total $ 242,020.00




