Hico Emergency Service District

Hico-ESD.com Hico, TX 76457

Expenses:

Hico-ESD Budget 2025

Tax Revenue	\$255,000
Hamilton Health	\$ 153,000
Safe-D Dues	\$ 275.00
Water	\$1600.00
Hamilton Tax Office	\$14,000.00
Erath Tax Office	\$3000.00
Post Office Box	\$ 95.00
Insurance Bonds	\$ 3600.00
Grounds Mtce	\$ 1800.00
Legal Services	\$ 1250.00
Training	\$ 2500.00
Website	\$ 900.00
Building/Facilities	\$ 60,000.00

Total \$ 242,020.00